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Simplex Patch Cords
MULTI FIBER CABLE ASSEMBLIES

| ORDERING DETAILS

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) A End Connector B End Connector Fiber Mode Jacket Color Endface Polishing

14F609LALAXXS LC LC OS1/2 Yellow APC

14F609LCLCXXS LC LC OS1/2 Yellow UPC

14F662LCLCXXS LC LC OM1 Orange PC

14F650LCLCXXS LC LC OM2 Orange PC

14F653LCLCXXS LC LC OM3 Aqua PC

14F654LCLCXXS LC LC OM4 Aqua PC

| ORDERING DETAILS

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) A End Connector B End Connector Fiber Mode Jacket Color Endface Polishing

14F609E2AE2AXXS E2000 E2000 OS1/2 Yellow APC

14F609E2E2XXS E2000 E2000 OS1/2 Yellow UPC

14F662E2E2XXS E2000 E2000 OM1 Orange PC

14F650E2E2XXS E2000 E2000 OM2 Orange PC

14F653E2E2XXS E2000 E2000 OM3 Aqua PC

14F654E2E2XXS E2000 E2000 OM4 Aqua PC

LC-LC

E2000-E2000

1.  XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 2 digits 
2. For Riser (OFNR) suffix the product number with an O at the end and for Plenum (OFNP) suffix with an N at the end 
3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

1.  XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 2 digits 
2. For Riser (OFNR) suffix the product number with an O at the end and for Plenum (OFNP) suffix with an N at the end 
3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details
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Duplex Patch Cords
MULTI FIBER CABLE ASSEMBLIES

| ORDERING DETAILS

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) A End Connector B End Connector Fiber Mode Jacket Color Endface Polishing

14F609LALAXXD LC LC OS1/2 Yellow APC

14F609LCLCXXD LC LC OS1/2 Yellow UPC

14F662LCLCXXD LC LC OM1 Orange PC

14F650LCLCXXD LC LC OM2 Orange PC

14F653LCLCXXD LC LC OM3 Aqua PC

14F654LCLCXXD LC LC OM4 Aqua PC

| ORDERING DETAILS

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) A End Connector B End Connector Fiber Mode Jacket Color Endface Polishing

14F609E2AE2AXXD E2000 E2000 OS1/2 Yellow APC

14F609E2E2XXD E2000 E2000 OS1/2 Yellow UPC

14F662E2E2XXD E2000 E2000 OM1 Orange PC

14F650E2E2XXD E2000 E2000 OM2 Orange PC

14F653E2E2XXD E2000 E2000 OM3 Aqua PC

14F654E2E2XXD E2000 E2000 OM4 Aqua PC

LC-LC

E2000-E2000

1.  XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 2 digits 
2. For Riser (OFNR) suffix the product number with an O at the end and for Plenum (OFNP) suffix with an N at the end 
3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

1.  XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 2 digits 
2. For Riser (OFNR) suffix the product number with an O at the end and for Plenum (OFNP) suffix with an N at the end 
3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details


